LOSS OF PERSONAL OR COMMERCIAL PROPERTY; 
LOSS OF PAY OR REVENUE; AND LOSS OF USE OF THE VEHICLE, ARE 
NOT COVERED UNDER THIS WARRANTY.

REPLACEMENT PART WARRANTY PERIOD

The Replacement Parts Limited Warranty period is limited to 1 year 
from the date of installation, or twelve thousand (12,000) miles of 
service, whichever occurs first, for Hyundai Genuine replacement parts 
supplied by HMA and purchased from and installed by an authorized 
Hyundai dealership. Parts replaced under the terms of the New Vehicle 
Limited Warranty, Powertrain Limited Warranty, Federal Emission

[...]

retail delivery or date of first use, or unlimited miles, whichever occurs 
first.

A Hyundai Genuine accessory purchased over-the-counter is
warranted for 1 year/unlimited mileage. 

An air conditioning system installed by an authorized Hyundai 
dealership is covered for 1 year or twelve thousand (12,000) miles, 
whichever occurs first, or the remainder of the New Vehicle Limited 
Warranty, whichever is greater, from the date of installation. An AM/
FM radio, air conditioning system, Bluetooth or navigational system 
purchased over the counter is warranted for 1 year/unlimited mileage.